
Town of York
Code Enforcement Office

App Date

Application Dates:  02/10/2025 through 02/16/2025 

Map & Lot Property Location Construction TypePermit No.

0048-0026-00012/10/2025 470 US ROUTE 1 #1 Amend Permit: To incluse Use
Permit

2025-0028A

0024-00382/10/2025 5 FREEMAN STREET Mini-split2025-0085

0031-00682/10/2025 36 PINE STREET Flood Permit 1: Foundation Only2025-0086

0036-00892/10/2025 29 MITCHELL ROAD Window/Door2025-0087

0091-0023-Y2/10/2025 35 BOG ROAD Roof Sheathing2025-0088

0088-0005-D2/10/2025 8 RAYNES NECK
ROAD

Generator2025-0089

0008-00022/11/2025 371 SHORE ROAD Mini-split2025-0090

0002-00042/11/2025 7 LEDGE PASTURE
LANE

New SFD2025-0091

0100-01132/12/2025 14 ZOES WAY New SFD2025-0092

0036-00602/12/2025 45 WEBBER ROAD Simpson Straps/Repairs2025-0093

0089-0012-X2/12/2025 36 LINSCOTT RD
SOUTH

Mini-split2025-0094

0020-00812/13/2025 12 NORWOOD
AVENUE

Bathroom Addition2025-0095

0099-0085-E2/13/2025 309 CLAY HILL ROAD Porch & Landings2025-0096

0036-00812/13/2025 281 LONG BEACH
AVENUE

Flood Permit 2:2024-1059A

0038-00192/13/2025 6 BREEZE WAY Water Main Installation2025-0098

0038-00192/13/2025 6 BREEZE WAY Amend Permit: Home Renovation2024-1074A

0059-0019-A2/14/2025 264 US ROUTE 1 Amend Permit: Add Bathroom2025-0064A

0050-01212/14/2025 292 YORK STREET Window Replacement2025-0103

0084-00352/14/2025 98 HOOPER SHORES
ROAD

Window Replacement2025-0104

0097-00342/14/2025 1381 US ROUTE 1 Porch, Deck, Batch, Kitchen and
Electrical

2025-0105

0097-0001-A-00012/14/2025 1 YORK BEACH
CAMPGROUND

Generator2025-0106

0102-00112/14/2025 5 DEER RUN Mini-split2025-0107


